Class
Type

Height

Handler Name

Class => Saturday:Jumping-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 4

Class
Type
Select

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height

Height

Height

12
12

Height

16
16
16

Height

16
16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20

Height

20

Handler Name

Mary Stine

Handler Name

Mary Stine

Handler Name

Heather Johnson
Lloyd Silver

Handler Name

Toni Curso
Margaret Majua
Nita Weldon

Handler Name

Emily Church
Emily Church

Handler Name

Bella Quist

Jane Wardzinska
Cheri Scannell
Karen Zimmerman
Leslie Pederson
Ginger Mcmullen

Handler Name

Ashley Muse

Dog

Dog

Cloud

Dog

Dove

Dog

Talent
Vespa

Dog

Cadence
Rey
Wick

Dog

River
Piri

Dog

Breckly
Glen
Genie
Freya
zest
Sprite

Dog

Superman

SCT

SCT

72

SCT

69

SCT

69
69

SCT

69
69
69

SCT

60
60

SCT

57
57
57
57
57
57

SCT

60

Time

Time

64.05

Time

0.00

Time

26.00
0.00

Time

33.05
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Standard
Faults

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

E

Standard
Faults

0

ABS

Standard
Faults

5]

E

ABS
Standard
Faults
ABS

ABS

Standard
Faults

E

E

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

Standard
Faults

E

Refusals

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Refusals

Refusals

0
0
0

Refusals

0
0

Refusals
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Refusals

0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
0

ABS

Total
Faults
5

E

ABS
Total
Faults
ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

YPS

YPS

2.45

YPS

YPS

YPS

4.75

YPS

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

Level
Points

Level
Points
6

0

Level
Points
0

0

0
Level
Points
0

0

Level
Points
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Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Class
Type

Level => Novice

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 22
Class
Type
Regular

Height => 24

Class
Type

Regular

Height

Height

12
12
12

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Height

22

Height

24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Michele Reed
Ivette White
Katherine Leggett

Handler Name

Kate Crawford-morris

Handler Name

Dave Grubel
Dave Grubel
Lili Van Dera
Ginny Carlson
Chris Clifford
Mary Saltarelli
Shari Goldfarb
Linda Wong
Mike Scannell
Laura Pryse

Handler Name

Samantha Dillard

Handler Name

Harley Frazee

Dog

Dog

Falcon
Hottie
Smokey

Dog

Fern

Dog

Tempo
Vitesse
Tempo
Trouble
Tippy
Allegra
Fig
Rookie
Chipper
Morrigan

Dog

Tusker

Dog

Mike

SCT

SCT

66
66
66

SCT

60

SCT

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

SCT

57

SCT

57

Time

Time

4474
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

25.59
39.64
41.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

Standard
Faults

Standard
Faults

5

NFC
ABS

Standard
Faults

ABS

Standard
Faults
0

0

5

NFC
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Standard
Faults

ABS

Standard
Faults

0

Refusals

Refusals

o

Refusals

0

Refusals

0
10
10

0
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Refusals

0

Refusals

20

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
10
NFC
ABS

Total
Faults

ABS

Total
Faults
0

10
15
NFC
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

ABS

Total
Faults

E

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

6.14
3.96
3.76

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place

Place
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0

0

0
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0
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0
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0

Qualify
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Class
Type

Level => Senior

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select

Height => 22

Class
Type

Regular
Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

o]

Height
12
Height

12

Height
16
Height

16
16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Height

20
20

Height

22

Height

24
24
24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Bianca Yip
Lynna Feng
Katherine Leggett

Handler Name
Kathi Kikuyama
Handler Name

Linda Green

Handler Name
Julie Baclene
Handler Name

Cassandra Isaacson
Harley Frazee

Handler Name

Kaye Juhl

Scott Black

Jeanine Rendon
Annette Thomason
Sharon Kennedy
Janice Saylors
Janet Davis
Cassandra Isaacson
Sandra Zajkowski
Livia Quan

Handler Name

Nita Weldon
Lynn Stewart

Handler Name

Cindi Delany

Handler Name

Jesslyn Saxton
Bart Zitnitsky
Jennifer Voelkel

Dog

Dog

Puff
Barley
Derringer

Dog
Fly
Dog

Miso

Dog
Sriracha
Dog

Bones
Max

Dog

Prix
vy
Blink
Moxxy
Shay
Chase
Skye
Bucky
Ziva
Enzo

Dog

Steele
Zephyr

Dog

Ripley

Dog

Haize
Jeter
Spirit

SCT

SCT

69
69
69

SCT

69

SCT

72

SCT

69

SCT

65
65

SCT

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

SCT

SCT

62

Time

Time

41.21
60.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

Time

39.90

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

40.50
37.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

Time

0.00
0.00
0.00

Standard
Faults

Standard
Faults

0

0

ABS

Standard
Faults

ABS

Standard
Faults

ABS

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults
ABS

ABS

Standard
Faults

0

15

E

E

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
Standard
Faults
ABS

ABS

Standard
Faults

E

Standard
Faults

E

ABS

ABS

Refusals

Refusals

o

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Refusals

10

Refusals

0
0

Refusals

O O O O O o o o oo

Refusals

Refusals

0

Refusals

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
0

0

ABS

Total
Faults

ABS

Total
Faults

ABS

Total
Faults

10

Total
Faults
ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

15

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
Total
Faults
ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

E

Total
Faults
E

ABS
ABS

YPS

YPS

4.93
3.38

YPS

YPS

YPS

5.09

YPS

YPS

5.01
5.47

YPS

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

6
5
0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
0

0

Level
Points
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o

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
0

0

0

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Class
Type

Level => Champ

Height

Height => 12
Class n
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class q
Type Height
Regular 22
Height => 24
Class .
Type Height
Regular 24
Regular 24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Carla McAlister
Carol Newman

Handler Name

Christine Brew
Christine Brew

Handler Name

Dave Grubel
Hiromi Lombardi
Ashley Muse
Laura Pryse

Handler Name

Kaye Juhl
Julie Baclene
Sarah Anger
Carol Nash

Laura (for Pin Pin) Pryse

Kelly Chaffin
Laura Pryse
Janice Saylors
Kelly Chaffin

Handler Name

Jim Aitken

Handler Name

Nick Duncan
Megan Miller

Dog

Dog

Pocket
Flash

Dog

Boo
Indi

Dog

Elektra
Savvy
Sully
Art3mis

Dog

Zing

Edge
Sparrow
Finley
Keen
Mark
Smidgeon
Trooper
Crispr

Dog

Fergus

Dog

Kipling
Maeraki

SCT

SCT

69
69

SCT

69
69

SCT

65
65
65
65

SCT

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

SCT

62

SCT

62
62

Time

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

32.60
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

37.81
45.93
29.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

Time

0.00
0.00

Standard
Faults

Standard
Faults
ABS
ABS

Standard
Faults

E

ABS
Standard
Faults

0

0

E

ABS

Standard
Faults
0

0

25

E
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Standard
Faults

E

Standard
Faults
NFC
ABS

Refusals

Refusals

Refusals

0
0

Refusals

0
20
0
0

Refusals

O O OO0 oo o u o

Refusals

0

Refusals

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
ABS
ABS

Total
Faults
E

ABS
Total
Faults
0

E

E

ABS

Total
Faults
0

5

25

E
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

E

Total
Faults
NFC
ABS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

5.37

4.42

6.91

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place
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Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

0
0

Level
Points

0
0

Level
Points

6
0
0
0

Level
Points

O O OO O o o oo

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
0

0

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



